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Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

A+

A+

O+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BHAMARE NISHITA PRASHANT NILDMA 63501 455 042 2018-0161-00-196587 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 012/020 080/080 092/100 092
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 008/020 070/080 078/100 078
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 008/020 074/080 082/100 082
5004 Internship & Project 18 014/020 057/080 071/100 071
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.59 Semester Grade: A+ Total:323/400 Percentage:80.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 063/080 082/100 082
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 012/020 064/080 076/100 076
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 011/020 042/080 053/100 053
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 014/020 056/080 070/100 070
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester Grade: A Total:380/500 Percentage:76.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.22 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:703/900 Percentage:78.11
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DHAWDE ANUPRITA MANOJ AISHWARYA 63502 455 042 2018-0161-00-196846 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 015/020 080/080 095/100 095 o+
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 015/020 077/080 092/100 092 o+
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 011/020 035/080 046/100 046 c
5004 Internship & Project 18 017/020 066/080 083/100 083 o
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.93 Semester Grade: A+ Total:316/400 Percentage:79.00
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 076/080 095/100 095 o+
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 014/020 080/080 094/100 094 o+
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099 o+
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 011/020 043/080 054/100 054 B
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 014/020 055/080 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.14 Semester Grade: A+ Total:411/500 Percentage:82.20
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.54 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:727/900 Percentage:80.78 Result:Pass

***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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O+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAIN SIDDHI MANTSH mEMA 63503 455 042 2018-0161-00-196877 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 018/020 080/080 098/100 098
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 015/020 080/080 095/100 095
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 016/020 077/080 093/100 093
5004 Internship & Project 18 013/020 051/080 064/100 064
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.44 Semester Grade: A+ Total:350/400 Percentage:87.50
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 020/020 080/080 100/100 100
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 010/020 080/080 090/100 090
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 020/020 080/080 100/100 100
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 009/020 040/080 049/100 049
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 019/020 075/080 094/100 094
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.62 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/500 Percentage:86.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.53 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:783/900 Percentage:87.00
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

O+

O+

O+

O+

O+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAIN SIMRAN RAKESH ANU 63504 455 042 2018-0161-00-196541 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 018/020 077/080 095/100 095
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 015/020 077/080 092/100 092
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 013/020 067/080 080/100 080
5004 Internship & Project 18 018/020 070/080 088/100 088
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.75 Semester Grade: O Total:355/400 Percentage:88.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 074/080 093/100 093
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 017/020 080/080 097/100 097
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 078/080 097/100 097
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 016/020 064/080 080/100 080
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 016/020 063/080 079/100 079
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.37 Semester Grade: O Total:446/500 Percentage:89.20
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.56 Final grade: O Grand Total:801/900 Percentage:89.00
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAMSANDEKAR RATIKA MILIMD MITALT 63505 455 042 2018-0161-00-196s95 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 016/020 080/080 096/100 096 o+
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 015/020 080/080 095/100 095 o+
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 016/020 077/080 093/100 093 o+
5004 Internship & Project 18 018/020 073/080 091/100 091 o+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:10.0 Semester Grade: O+ Total:375/400 Percentage:93.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099 o+
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 016/020 080/080 096/100 096 o+
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099 o+
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 016/020 061/080 077/100 077 A+
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 013/020 051/080 064/100 064 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:435/500 Percentage:87.00

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.42 Final grade: O Grand Total:810/900 Percentage:90.00

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JAT SUMAN HANUMAN SOHANT DEVI 63506 455 042 2018-0161-00-196831 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 009/020 080/080 089/100 089 [¢]
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 008/020 048/080 056/100 056 B+
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 011/020 058/080 069/100 069 A
5004 Internship & Project 18 015/020 062/080 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.42 Semester Grade: A+ Total:291/400 Percentage:72.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 076/080 095/100 095 o+
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 010/020 068/080 078/100 078 A+
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 072/080 091/100 091 o+
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 010/020 034/080 044/100 044 P
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 013/020 052/080 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.53 Semester Grade: A Total:373/500 Percentage:74.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.98 Final grade: A Grand Total:664/900 Percentage:73.78 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

KARANDE PRACHI TUSHAR JAYASHRI

Code Sub Name
Semester V

5001 Human Resource Management

Seat No

5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management

5003 Branding & Advertising

5004 Internship & Project
Total Credits: 30
Semester VI

*6001 Inspiring Expressions

*6002 Entrepreneurship Development
*6003 Life Skill Development

*6004 Theme Based Project - I
*6005 Theme Based Project - II

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.58

Semester Grade:

F

College

Centre

042

Credit

18

Semester Grade: B+ Total:356/500

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-196885

Int

016/020
008/020
008/020

000/020-FF

019/020
011/020
019/020
009/020

009/020

Percentage:71.20

Ext

070/080
067/080
038/080

NP/080

074/080
070/080
078/080
032/080

035/080

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

086/100
075/100
046/100

FFF/100

093/100
081/100
097/100
041/100

044/100

086

075

046

093

081

097

041

044

A+

o+

O+

P

P

Result:Fail
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o+

O+

O+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KARGUTKAR SHRADDHA DEEPAK POOJA 63508 455 02 2018-0161-00-196912 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 014/020 080/080 094/100 094
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 013/020 077/080 090/100 090
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 012/020 070/080 082/100 082
5004 Internship & Project 18 013/020 053/080 066/100 066
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:332/400 Percentage:83.00
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 020/020 080/080 100/100 100
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 014/020 080/080 094/100 094
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 020/020 080/080 100/100 100
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 014/020 056/080 070/100 070
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 012/020 047/080 059/100 059
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.44 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/500 Percentage:84.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.45 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:755/900 Percentage:83.89
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KATHUROJTGART SHARADHA JANARDHAN JYOTHI 63509 455 042 2018-0161-00-196893 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 016/020 077/080 093/100 093 o+
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 008/020 080/080 088/100 088 o
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 008/020 042/080 050/100 050 B
5004 Internship & Project 18 015/020 062/080 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.59 Semester Grade: A+ Total:308/400 Percentage:77.00
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 018/020 069/080 087/100 087 o
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 010/020 070/080 080/100 080 (o]
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 018/020 080/080 098/100 098 o+
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 009/020 032/080 041/100 041 P
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 009/020 035/080 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.53 Semester Grade: B+ Total:350/500 Percentage:70.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.56 Final grade: A Grand Total:658/900 Percentage:73.11 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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O+
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Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHATRT ZEBA AVESH FATTMA 63510 455 042 2018-0161-00-196862 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 008/020 080/080 088/100 088
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 015/020 054/080 069/100 069
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 010/020 074/080 084/100 084
5004 Internship & Project 18 019/020 075/080 094/100 094
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.61 Semester Grade: O Total:335/400 Percentage:83.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 078/080 097/100 097
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 011/020 080/080 091/100 091
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 015/020 057/080 072/100 072
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 018/020 070/080 088/100 088
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.40 Semester Grade: O Total:447/500 Percentage:89.40
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.51 Final grade: O Grand Total:782/900 Percentage:86.89
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MANGALE AKSHARA PRASANNA ARCHANA 63511 455 042 2018-0161-00-196556 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc

Semester V

5001 Human Resource Management 4 017/020 080/080 097/100

5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 015/020 080/080 095/100

5003 Branding & Advertising 4 010/020 080/080 090/100

5004 Internship & Project 18 019/020 076/080 095/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:10.0 Semester Grade: O+ Total:377/400 Percentage:94.25

Semester VI

*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 020/020 072/080 092/100

*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 010/020 080/080 090/100

*6003 Life Skill Development 4 020/020 080/080 100/100

*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 012/020 045/080 057/100

*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 012/020 047/080 059/100
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.96 Semester Grade: A Total:398/500 Percentage:79.60

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.98 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:775/900 Percentage:86.11

Total (100) Grade

097

095

090

095

092

090

100

057

059

O+

O+

O+

O+

o+

O+

O+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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O+

o+
O+

O+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MOHITE ADITI VIVEK VIBHAVARI 63512 455 042 2018-0161-00-196807 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 015/020 080/080 095/100 095
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 016/020 077/080 093/100 093
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 013/020 077/080 090/100 090
5004 Internship & Project 18 018/020 073/080 091/100 091
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:10.0 Semester Grade: O+ Total:369/400 Percentage:92.25
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 012/020 078/080 090/100 090
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 012/020 035/080 047/100 047
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 012/020 048/080 060/100 060
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.66 Semester Grade: A Total:395/500 Percentage:79.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.83 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:764/900 Percentage:84.89
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

O+

O+

O+

O+

O+

o+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MOORJANI KHUSHBOO DEEPAK DIVYA 63513 455 042 2018-0161-00-196572 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 016/020 080/080 096/100 096
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 017/020 077/080 094/100 094
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 017/020 080/080 097/100 097
5004 Internship & Project 18 016/020 065/080 081/100 081
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.46 Semester Grade: O Total:368/400 Percentage:92.00
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 020/020 080/080 100/100 100
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 014/020 080/080 094/100 094
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 020/020 080/080 100/100 100
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 018/020 071/080 089/100 089
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 018/020 071/080 089/100 089
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.94 Semester Grade: O Total:472/500 Percentage:94.40
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.70 Final grade: O Grand Total:840/900 Percentage:93.33
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NANDOLIA AEINA ISHAQ SAFTRA 63514 455 042 2018-0161-00-196823 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 014/020 080/080 094/100 094 o+
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 013/020 067/080 080/100 080 o
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 008/020 080/080 088/100 088 o
5004 Internship & Project 18 017/020 066/080 083/100 083 o
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.42 Semester Grade: O Total:345/400 Percentage:86.25
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 076/080 095/100 095 o+
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 013/020 080/080 093/100 093 o+
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099 o+
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 009/020 035/080 044/100 044 P
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 009/020 035/080 044/100 044 P
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:375/500 Percentage:75.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.15 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:720/900 Percentage:80.00 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PAVAR SIDDHI DHANANJAY PRAMTIA 63515 455 042 2018-0161-00-196796 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 013/020 080/080 093/100 093
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 016/020 077/080 093/100 093
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 016/020 074/080 090/100 090
5004 Internship & Project 18 018/020 073/080 091/100 091
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:10.0 Semester Grade: O+ Total:367/400 Percentage:91.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 011/020 080/080 091/100 091
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 016/020 032/080 048/100 048
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 013/020 052/080 065/100 065
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.84 Semester Grade: A Total:402/500 Percentage:80.40
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.92 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:769/900 Percentage:85.44
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

14/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PAVAR VEDANTI SACHIN SamMITA 63516 455 042 2018-0161-00-19633 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 008/020 080/080 088/100 088 [¢]
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 014/020 070/080 084/100 084 o
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 010/020 064/080 074/100 074 A+
5004 Internship & Project 18 016/020 064/080 080/100 080 o
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.08 Semester Grade: O Total:326/400 Percentage:81.50
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 065/080 084/100 084 o
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 012/020 080/080 092/100 092 o+
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 068/080 087/100 087 o
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 013/020 052/080 065/100 065 A
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 016/020 064/080 080/100 080 (o]
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:408/500 Percentage:81.60
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.96 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:734/900 Percentage:81.56 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

RAHATE MANALI MOHAN ANITA 63517 455 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester V

5001 Human Resource Management 4

5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4

5003 Branding & Advertising 4

5004 Internship & Project 18

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.20
Semester VI

*6001 Inspiring Expressions

*6002 Entrepreneurship Development
*6003 Life Skill Development

*6004 Theme Based Project - I
*6005 Theme Based Project - II

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.00

Semester V and VI:

Final GPA: 7.60 Final grade: A

Semester Grade: A+ Total:265/400

Semester Grade: A Total:329/500

Grand Total:594/900

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-196815

Int

013/020
012/020
013/020

016/020

Percentage:66.25

019/020
010/020
019/020
010/020

013/020

Percentage:65.80

Percentage:66.00

Ext

058/080
054/080
035/080

064/080

059/080
044/080
068/080
035/080

052/080

Medium

Page: 17
14/09/2021
2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

071/100
066/100
048/100

080/100

078/100
054/100
087/100
045/100

065/100

071

066

048

080

078

054

087

045

065

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

SHUKLA SUSHMA SURESH SAROJ

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

63518 455 042 2018-0161-00-196904

Medium
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2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

O+

A+

A+

o+

O+

o+

Result:Pass

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 012/020 080/080 092/100 092
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 012/020 061/080 073/100 073
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 008/020 061/080 069/100 069
5004 Internship & Project 18 014/020 058/080 072/100 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.41 Semester Grade: A+ Total:306/400 Percentage:76.50
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 011/020 080/080 091/100 091
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 009/020 035/080 044/100 044
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 013/020 051/080 064/100 064
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.66 Semester Grade: A Total:397/500 Percentage:79.40
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.04 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:703/900 Percentage:78.11
Minimun 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (JEWELLERY DESIGN) EXAMINATION August 2021
Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
14/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
YADAV SRIVIDYA SUBRAMANIAN PADMA 63519 455 042 2018-0161-00-196564 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 016/020 080/080 096/100 096 o+
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 014/020 074/080 088/100 088 o
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 014/020 067/080 081/100 081 o
5004 Internship & Project 18 018/020 072/080 090/100 090 o+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.85 Semester Grade: O Total:355/400 Percentage:88.75
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 019/020 076/080 095/100 095 o+
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 012/020 080/080 092/100 092 o+
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 019/020 080/080 099/100 099 o+
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 015/020 061/080 076/100 076 A+
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 014/020 056/080 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/500 Percentage:86.40

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.42 Final grade: O Grand Total:787/900 Percentage:87.44

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

O+

O+

A+

O+

O+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHADEKAR SANIYA GOVERDHAN VAISHALT 63520 455 042  2017-0161-00-217623 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Human Resource Management 4 008/020 080/080 088/100 088
5002 Jewellery Merchandising & Retail Management 4 008/020 064/080 072/100 072
5003 Branding & Advertising 4 008/020 064/080 072/100 072
5004 Internship & Project 18 018/020 074/080 092/100 092
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.49 Semester Grade: O Total:324/400 Percentage:81.00
Semester VI
*6001 Inspiring Expressions 4 018/020 080/080 098/100 098
*6002 Entrepreneurship Development 4 012/020 058/080 070/100 070
*6003 Life Skill Development 4 018/020 078/080 096/100 096
*6004 Theme Based Project - I 9 012/020 048/080 060/100 060
*6005 Theme Based Project - II 9 018/020 073/080 091/100 091
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:415/500 Percentage:83.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.16 Final grade: O Grand Total:739/900 Percentage:82.11
***RE-EXAM.SUB:6001,6002,6003.INT.MRKS.CORR. ALL SEM 6 SUBJECTS
Minimum 40% is requized in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






